SW-2402RT
24-Port 100/10M Nway Switch + 2-Port Giga / 19"
Rack-Mount, Real-Tek
Pheenet SW-2402RT, Full Duplex Ethernet with Gigabit Ethernet Switch, is a full-featured Ethernet Switch that
provides Ethernet direct connection to local area network or individual PC with build-in 26-port Switch.
SW-2402RT uses advanced Realtek Ethernet chipset solution with complete set of industry standard features
for high-speed Internet access. SW-2402RT offers easy installation and cost-effective connection for corporate,
office or government use.
APPLICATION
Features
1. Supports 24 10M/100M auto-detect Half/Full duplex switching ports
2. Supports 2 10M/100M/1000M auto-detect Full duplex switching ports
3. Supports Store & Forward architecture
4. Supports TP interface Auto MDIX function for auto TX/RX swap
Specification
Industrial Standard
Standard
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T
IEEE 802.3x Full Duplex Flow Control
Network Media Ethernet:2-pair UTP Cat.3,4,5,up to 100M
Fast Ethernet:2-pair UTP Cat.5,up to 100M
Gigabit Ethernet:4-pair UTP Cat.5 , up to 1000M
Interface
24 x 100Base-TX Auto-MDI/MDI-X ports with Fast Ethernet
2 x 1000Base-T Auto-MDI/MDI-X ports with Gigabit Ethernet
Data Transfer Rates
10Mbps and 100Mbps on 24 RJ-45 ports
10Mbps, 100Mbps and 1000Mbps on 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports
Hardware
Mac Address Table 8K
Buffer Memory 2.5MB
Switch Fabric 8.8Gbps
Packet Forwarding 6.54Mpps
Connector RJ-45 x 26
Power Consumption 22W
Power Supply AC 100~240V 50/60Hz internal universal power
Dimensions (app.) 440mm (length) x 141mm (width) x 44mm (height)
Net Weight (app.) 1500g
Environment
Operating Temperature : 0°C ~ 40°C (32° ~ 104°F) ambient
Humidity : 10 % ~ 90 % (non-condensing)
Storage Temperature : -10°C ~ 55°C (14° ~ 131°F)
Regulations FCC part 15 Class A, CE, RoHS compliant